

Release no. 12/2017

Company announcement

Correction regarding subscription of shares by exercising of warrants

In release no. 9/2017 of 31 March 2017, Columbus A/S announced that Thomas Honoré subscribed for 1,005,200 shares by exercising of warrants. This announcement is hereby corrected, as the subscription for shares was made by DirectionH, which is 100% fully owned by Thomas Honoré.

Ib KunøeThomas HonoréChairmanCEO & PresidentColumbus A/SColumbus A/S

For further information, please contact: CEO & PresidentThomas Honoré, T: +45 70 20 50 00.

Translation: In the event of any inconsistency between this document and the Danish language version, the Danish language version shall be the governing version.

Columbus, Lautrupvang 6, DK-2750 Ballerup Phone: +45 70 20 50 00, Fax: +45 70 25 07 01 www.columbusglobal.com, CVR.: 13 22 83 45